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Org LEV_3 Org LEV_4 Title Specialty Series Grade
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(City/State)

Tour of 
Duty Housing? Hiring Authority Supervisor Phone No. Email

# Pos to 
Fill

Beaverhead‐Deerlodge NF Madison RD Forestry Aid 462 2 Ennis, MT Part‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Michael Gue 406‐682‐4253 mgue@fs.fed.us 1
Beaverhead‐Deerlodge NF Madison RD Forestry Aid 462 2 Ennis, MT Part‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Jeff Barnes 406‐682‐4253 jkbarnes@fs.fed.us 1
Beaverhead‐Deerlodge NF Madison RD Range Aid Range 455 3 Ennis, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Jake Stewart 406‐682‐4253 jwstewart@fs.fed.us 1
Beaverhead‐Deerlodge NF Dillon RD Range Technician Monitoring/weeds 455 4 Dillon, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Kyle Schmitt 406‐683‐3863 kschmitt@fs.fed.us 1
Beaverhead‐Deerlodge NF Pintler RD Range Technician 455 4 Philipsburg, MT Full‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP) Cameron Rasor 406‐859‐3211 crasor@fs.fed.us Up to 2
Beaverhead‐Deerlodge NF Supervisor's Office Biological Sci Technician Plants 499 4 Dillon, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Jessie Salix 406‐683‐3947 jsalix@fs.fed.us 1
Beaverhead‐Deerlodge NF Supervisor's Office Biological Sci Technician Plants 499 5 Dillon, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Jessie Salix 406‐683‐3947 jsalix@fs.fed.us 1
Bitterroot NF West Fork RD Biological Aid Fisheries 499 3 Darby, MT Part‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP) Mike Jakober 406‐821‐3269 mjakober@fs.fed.us 1
Dakota Prairie Grasslands Medora RD Engineering Trainee Civil 899 3 Dickinson, ND Full‐time N Intern (SCEP) Steve Volesky 701‐227‐7855 svolesky@fs.fed.us 1
Dakota Prairie Grasslands Medora RD Engineering Trainee Civil 899 4 Dickinson, ND Full‐time N Intern (SCEP) Steve Volesky 701‐227‐7855 svolesky@fs.fed.us 1
Flathead NF Supervisor's Office Forestry Technician Recreation 499 4 Whitefish, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Teresa Wenum 406‐758‐5218 twenum@fs.fed.us 1
Flathead NF Supervisor's Office Forestry Technician Recreation 499 4 Whitefish, MT Part‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Teresa Wenum 406‐758‐5218 twenum@fs.fed.us 1
Flathead NF Spotted Bear RD Front‐liner/Office Clerk Clerk 399 4 Hungry Horse, MT Full‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP) Deb Mucklow 406‐387‐3800 dmucklow@fs.fed.us 1
Flathead NF Tally Lake RD Customer Service Rep Front Office 399 4 Kalispell, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Sarah Freund 406‐758‐5226 sfreund@fs.fed.us 1

Flathead NF Spotted Bear RD Forestry Aid Wilderness/Trails 499 3 Hungry Horse, MT Full‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP)

Tad Wehunt
Guy Zoellner
Aaron Klug 406‐387‐3800 rlowens@fs.fed.us 2

Flathead NF Tally Lake RD Forestry Technician Timber 499 5 Kalispell, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Cory Anderson 406‐758‐3533 coryanderson@fs.fed.us 1
Flathead NF Tally Lake RD Forestry Technician Timber 499 5 Big Fork, MT Full‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP) Andy Reed 406‐837‐7514 areed@fs.fed.us 3
Flathead NF Swan Lake RD Forestry Aid Engine Module 462 2 Bigfork, MT Full‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP) Bret Pargman 406‐837‐7549 bpargman@fs.fed.us 2
Flathead NF Swan Lake RD Forestry Aid Engine Module 462 3 Bigfork, MT Full‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP) Bret Pargman 406‐837‐7549 bpargman@fs.fed.us 2
Flathead NF Swan Lake RD Forestry Technician Engine Module 499 4 Bigfork, MT Full‐time Y New Hire Bret Pargman 406‐837‐7549 bpargman@fs.fed.us 2
Flathead NF Swan Lake RD Forestry Technician Handcrew Module 499 4 Bigfork, MT Full‐time Y New Hire Lael Lowry 406‐837‐7505 llowry@fs.fed.us 2
Flathead NF Swan Lake RD Forestry Aid Trail Crew 499 3 Bigfork, MT Full‐time Y New Hire Joy Sather 406‐837‐7509 jsather02@fs.fed.us 2
Flathead NF Swan Lake RD Forestry Technician Timber Marking Crew 499 4 Bigfork, MT Full‐time Y New Hire Andy Reed 406‐837‐7514 areed@fs.fed.us 2
Flathead NF Swan Lake RD Forestry Technician Silviculture Plng 499 4 Bigfork, MT Full‐time Y New Hire John Bassman 406‐837‐7516 jhbassman@fe.fed.us 1
Flathead NF Swan Lake RD Forestry Technician Silviculture Plng 499 5 Bigfork, MT Full‐time Y New Hire John Bassman 406‐837‐7516 jhbassman@fe.fed.us 1
Flathead NF Swan Lake RD Biological Sci Technician Wildlife Technician 499 4 Bigfork, MT Full‐time Y New Hire Mark Ruby 406‐837‐7531 mdruby@fs.fed.us 1
Helena NF Timber Strike Team Forestry Aid Timber 499 3 Missoula, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Ari Jewell 406‐214‐6077 ajewell@fs.fed.us Up to 3
Helena NF Timber Strike Team Forestry Technician Timber 499 4 Missoula, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Ari Jewell 406‐214‐6077 ajewell@fs.fed.us Up to 3
Helena NF Timber Strike Team Forestry Technician Timber 499 5 Missoula, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Ari Jewell 406‐214‐6077 ajewell@fs.fed.us Up to 3
Kootenai NF Rexford RD Student Trainee Recreation 499 3 Eureka, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Marcy Butts 406‐882‐8341 mbutts@fs.fed.us 1
Kootenai NF Rexford RD Forestry Aid Fire 499 3 Eureka, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Danny Lemer 406‐296‐7187 dlemer@fs.fed.us 1
Kootenai NF Three Rivers RD Student Trainee Frstry 499 2 Troy, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Linda Hubbell 406‐295‐7486 lhubbell@fs.fed.us 1
Kootenai NF Three Rivers RD Student Trainee Forestry  499 2 Troy, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Mark Mason 406‐295‐7480 mamason@fs.fed.us 1
Kootenai NF Three Rivers RD Student Trainee Forestry  499 3 Troy, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Pat Shira 406‐295‐7439 pshira@fs.fed.us 1
Kootenai NF Cabinet RD Student Trainee Recreation 499 3 Trout Creek, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Gary Kedish 406‐827‐0730 gkedish@fs.fed.us 1
Kootenai NF Cabinet RD Student Trainee Fire 499 3 Trout Creek, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Matt Martens 406‐827‐0705 mmartens@fs.fed.u 1
Kootenai NF Cabinet RD Forestry Aid Recreation 499 3 Trout Creek, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Gary Kedish 406‐827‐0730 gkedish@fs.fed.us 1
Nez Perce‐Clearwater NF Palouse RD Forestry Aid Recreation 499 2 Potlatch, ID Full‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP) Adam McClory  208‐875‐1734 amcclory@fs.fed.us 1
Nez Perce‐Clearwater NF Palouse RD Forestry Aid Silviculture 499 3 Potlatch, ID Full‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP) Nicholas Wagner 208‐875‐1738 nwagner@fs.fed.us 1
Nez Perce‐Clearwater NF Palouse RD Forestry Tech Silviculture 499 4 Potlatch, ID Full‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP) Nicholas Wagner 208‐875‐1738 nwagner@fs.fed.us 1
Nez Perce‐Clearwater NF Palouse RD Forestry Aid Fire 499 3 Potlatch, ID Full‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP) Graydon Galloway 208‐875‐1728 ggalloway@fs.fed.us 6
Nez Perce‐Clearwater NF Palouse RD Forestry Tech Fire 499 4 Potlatch, ID Full‐time Y Intern NTE (STEP) Graydon Galloway 208‐875‐1728 ggalloway@fs.fed.us 3
Regional Office Fire Student Trainee Admin Support 399 3 Missoula, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Kathy Pipkin 406‐329‐4709 kpipkin@fs.fed.us 2
Regional Office Fire Student Trainee Admin Support 399 4 Missoula, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Kathy Pipkin 406‐329‐4709 kpipkin@fs.fed.us 2
Regional Office Fire Student Trainee Admin Support 399 3 Missoula, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Dianne Sigler 406‐329‐4784 dsigler@fs.fed.us 1
Regional Office Fire Office Auto Aid Admin Support/IT 399 3 Missoula, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Tyler Hackney 406‐329‐4935 thackney@fs.fed.us 1
Regional Office Fire Office Auto Aid Admin Support 399 3 Missoula, MT Full‐time N Intern NTE (STEP) Jeff Holwick 406‐839‐7344 jholwick@fs.fed.us 1


